
Intellectual Property Rights workshop conducted by Mr. Arpit Jain, Mumbai on 21st FEB 2022 in the 
college smart room. In this workshop more than 60 students and all the faculty members were 
present. 

St. Mary's P. G. College, Vidisha(M.P) 

IPR WORKSHOP PARTICIPANTS LIST (21 feb 2022) 

        

S.No. Name Gender Email Address 

1 Muskan Chaoksey F muskanchouksey0001@gmail.com  

2 Rehnuma Khan F rehnumakhan133@gmail.com  

3 Pooja Namdev F namdevpooja9876@gmail.com  

4 Nikita Dangi F nikitadangi3062001@gmail.com  

5 Priyanka Sharma F princisharma442@gmail.com  

6 Yashasvi Singh F singhyashasvi05@gmail.com  

7 Deepa Lodhi F dl2928204@gmail.com  

8 Deepanjali Dubey F deepanjalidubey212@gmail.com  

9 Pragati Lodhi F pragatilodhi05@gmail.com  

10 Sona  Dhakad F dkkirarpatel1993@gmail.com  

11 Ruchi Jain F ruchijain001@gmail.com  

12 kritika Dubey F chaubeykritika38@gmail.com  

13 Isha Singh F ishasingh1203@gmail.com  

14 Sonali Rajput F sonalirajput987.icic@gmail.com  

15 Alex Bagh M alexbagh456@gmail.com  

16 Himanshu Paliya M himanshupaiya18@gmail.com  

17 Om Gupta M omgupta4600@gmail.com  

18 Harshita Yadav F harshuyadav890@gmail.com  

19 Mansi Pathak F mansipathak259@gmail.com  

20 Prachi Dangi F prachidangi440@gmail.com  

21 Muskan Karan F muskankaran123@gmail.com 

22 Akriti Jain F surekhajain@gmail.com  

23 Anjali Sharma F vaibhavsharma8820@gmail.com  

24 Ishika Kushwah F ishikushwah75@gmail.com  

25 Mohit Ahirwar M ishmohit.71@gmail.com  

26 Raj Sahu M prajsahu8844@gmail.com  

27 Ashit Dangi M ashitdangi2@gmail.com  

28 Somya Jain F jainsomya022@gmail.com  

29 Khushboo Vishwakarma F khushboovishwakarma0451@gmail.com  

30 Mohit Vishwakarma M vishwakarmamohit627@gmail.com  

31 Bhawna Tiwari F tiwaribhawana@gmail.com  

32 Neelu Malviya M malviyaneelu55@gmail.com  

33 Shweta Raj F shwetaraj762@gmail.com  

34 Sanjeev Malviya M sanjeevmalviyavds@gmail.com  

35 Suryansh Kapoor M kapoorgaurav637@gmail.com  

36 Vikas Raghuwanshi M vikasraghuwanshi076@gmail.com  

37 Abhishek Lodhi M lodhiabhi2000@gmail.com  



38 Kunj Bihari Kushwah M bittukush143@gmail.com  

39 Abhishek Meena M abhimeena143@gmail.com  

40 Mayank Sharma M mayanksharma4269@gmail.com  

41 Abhay Kirar M abhaykirar89@gmail.com  

42 Mayank Chaudhary M mayankchaudhary.71588@gmail.com  

43 Abhay Kurmi M kurmiabhay1810@gmail.com  

44 Abhishek Kurmi M abhishekkurmi1501@gmail.com  

45 Ritik Malviya M ritikm028@gmail.com  

46 Mohit Raghuwanshi M mohitraghuwanshi487@gmail.com  

47 Rajesh Shrivastava M rajeshshrivastav487@gmail.com  

48 Udit Shrivastava M uditshrivastav222@gmail.,com  

49 Abhay Singh Rajpoot M thekavickbana@gmail.com  

50 Harish Sharma M harish1976@gmail.com  

51 Anuj Raghuwanshi M anujraghuwanshi07102000@gmail.com  

52 Gaurav Dhakad M gauravkirar414@gmail.com  

53 hardik Namdev M namdev.hardik2000@gmail.com  

54 Rohit Soni M rohitsoni1991@gmail.com  

55 Ranveer Dangi M ranveerdangi9@gmail.com  

56 Keerti Dubey F dubeykeertidubey@gmail.com  

57 Aditi Tiwari F adititiwari184@gmail.com  

58 Mahi Chauksey F mahichouksey8@gmail.com  

59 Kashish Dangi F kashishdangi78@gmail.com  

60 Varsha Tolani F ishikatolani48970@gmail.com  

61 Sanidhya Soni M sanidhyasonistis@gmail.com  

62 Dr. NALIN KUMAR THAPLIYAL M nalinthapaliyal8@gmail.com  

63 Dr. SUNIL DUBEY M sunildubey8878@gmail.com  

64 Dr.GIRIRAJ  SINGH M singhgiriraj392@gmail.com  

65 Dr. D S SACHAN M sachan.dheerandra17@gmail.com  

66 BALRAM RAJAK M bakramrajak2@gmail.com  

67 DEEPA RATHORE F deeparathore428@gmail.com  

68 AJAY SINGH RAJPOOT M ajayrajpoot31@gmail.com  

69 RAJESH KAUSHAL M khushi.drasti@gmail.com  

70 SAURABH DUBEY M sourabhdubey100@gmail.com  

71 DR DINESH SHAH M drdineshshah032gmail.com 

72 BRIJMOHAN SINGH BAGHEL M brijmohanbaghel222@gmail.com  

73 DR GIRISH SURJAN M girish.mona@gmail.com  

74 HARISH SHARMA M sharish1976@gmail.com  

75 MANISH ACHARYA M manish1985.acharya@gmail.com  

76 AMIT SAHU M amitsahu2533@yahoo.in  

77 SACHIN AGRAWAL M sachinagrawal950@gmail.com  

78 MANISH KHERA M khera.manish56@gmail.com  

79 SHAILENDRA KUMAR  M shailendrakumarchaturvedi78@gmail.com  

80 RAMANAND MISHRA M ramanandmishra705@gmail.com  

81 PRASHANT SEN M prashantvds.sen@gmail.com  

82 VISHAKHA AGRAWAL F vagrawal750@gmail.com  



83 MANISH SHAH M shahmanish540@gmail.com  

84 ARVIND  KUMAR  DWIVEDI M stmarysvidisha@gmail.com  

85 DEVENDRA NAMDEV M devendranamdev@gmail.com  

86 MAMTA  KAUSHIK F mamtakaushik3317@gmail.com  

87 VIPUL JAIN M vipuljain1912@gamil.com  

88 RASHMI SHRIVASTAVA F rashmianil489@gamil.com  

89 RAJKUMAR VISHWAKARMA M 87rkumar@gmail.com  

90 VAISHALEE AHIRWAR F vaishaleeahirwar1997@gmail.com  

91 NARAYAN AHIRWAR M ahirwardeepak21@gmail.com  

 


